NTN  4T-02476/02420  tapered
roller bearings
What  are  SNT  528  Housing  the  dimensions  of  a  NTN
4T-02476/02420 tapered roller bearings? Manufacturing Service
. Get Your Free, Instant Quote‎！
Housing SNT 528
Bearing 22228K
Locating Rings (width x OD) SR250X15
Seal Type Taconite
Seal TA528/ 5
Adapter Sleeve1 HE3128
End Cover2 EC528
Material Cast Iron
Housing Mass 39 Kg
C1 Dynamic Load Rating 863
C0 Static Load Rating 1060
Max Oil Speed 2600
Max Grease Speed 2200
Shaft Diameter d 5 in
A3 263 mm
A 205.00 mm
A1 150 mm
G M30
H 302 mm
H1 150.0 mm
H2 50.0 mm
J 420 mm
Jmax 427 mm
Jmin 413 mm
L 500 mm
N 35 mm
N1 42.00 mm